IV Dubocica Kup

Leskovac, 28.4.2018

Event 7
28.04.2018 - 12:01

Men, 100m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank
H: (8 god. i mladji) 2010 i mladiji
1. ILIEV, Leonel

G: (9 god.) 2009 godiste

1. GANIC, Pavle
2. STEVIC, Ognjen
DNF SHOPOQV, Petar

F: (10 god.) 2008 godiste

1. ANDREEV, Vedran
STOJANOVIC, Luka
ANDREEV, Darijan
PENIC, Andrija
NIKOLIC, Vuk
MICIC, David

ok wn

E: (11 god.) 2007 godiste
1. YORDANOV, Mario

D: (12 god.) 2006 godiste
1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen

C: (13 - 14 god.) 2005 - 2004 godiste

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros

2. STEFANOVIC, Uros

3. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar

4. VALJAREVIC, Djordje

5. MILENKOVIC, Milos

6. TODOROVIC, Marko

7. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
DSQ STANKOVIC, Djordje

B: (15 - 16 god.) 2003 - 2002 godiste

=

PESIC, Bratislav
2. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
3. POPOVIC, Nikola
4. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja

A: (17 god. i stariji) 2001 i stariji

1. IVKOVIC, Sava
2. RELJIC, Marko

YB

10

09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08

07

06

05

05
05
05
05
05

03
03
03
03

01
01

Sc Beta

Dubocica
Pirat
Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev

Sc Beta
Leskovac

Sc Beta

Nis 2005
Sveti Nikola
Radnicki 1969

Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev

Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Dubocica

Napredak

Rasina

Dubocica

Nis 2005

Swimming club GD Sport Blagoev
Dubocica

Dubocica
Pirat

Nis 2005
Crnica

Napredak
Sveti Nikola

Time

1:58.47

1:41.16
1:52.60

1:36.26
1:41.07
1:47.05
1:47.14
1:51.33
1:58.95

1:18.45

1:23.77

1:05.86
1:09.92
1:12.68
1:18.49
1:19.61
1:22.00
1:22.23
1:08.58

1:01.50
1:01.85
1:03.83
1:16.33

1:06.99
1:13.14

Pts

74

119
86

138
119
100
100
89
73

256

210

432
361
322
255
245
224
222

531
522
475
278

411
316

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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